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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Tynec

Obec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec

Cast obce
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec
Tynec

Ulice
Lu¢ni
Lu¢ni
Lu¢ni
Lucni
Sportovni
Sportovni
Sportovni
Sportovni
Sportovni
Sportovni
Sportovni
Sportovni
Sportovni
Sportovni
Sportovni
Sportovni
Sportovni
Sportovni
Sportovni
Sportovni
Sportovni
Sportovni
Sportovni
Sportovni
U Hristé
U Hristé
U Kyjovky

Cislo pop./ev.
382/-
392/-
71/-
72/-
20/-
23/-
266/-
268/-
270/-
275/-
280/-
281/-
349/-
357/-
363/-
364/-
365/-
377/-
378/-
383/-
387/-
50/-
51/-
52/-
176/-
_/_
184/-

Cislo parcely
1577/4
1575/15
840
847
703/5
704/4
709
714
771
712
707
715
716
717/6
717/8
717/10
717/12
703/19
703/20
706/2
703/21
774
788
790
1569/2
1564
845

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100







